10/14/2020

ceat

w,

Yoy

k>
‘Quq]wl

Year : 2018
Institute | ALL
Name :
Institute
Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar
Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

Opening and Closing Rank

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

v Round No : 4

v Academic | ALL
Program :

Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/OpeningClosingRankArchieve.aspx

v

Quota Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

ST

OPEN

Institute
Type :

SUBMIT

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Indian Institute of Technology v

Opening Closing

Rank

5057

10078

2271

4343

1054

2345

407

7281

10844

3014

4008

1309

449

6258

11727

2969

4859

1513

522

7661

11349

3089

5133

1553

520

1404

Rank
7166

10789

2780

4522

1263

2345

430

7905

10844

3025

4008

1309

449

7977

11727

3142

4859

1513

522

8185

11349

3162

5133

1553

520

2092

12



10/14/2020

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar
Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar
Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute
Bhubaneswar

of Technology

of Technology
of Technology

of Technology

of Technology
of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

of Technology

Opening and Closing Rank

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/OpeningClosingRankArchieve.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2602

86

501

1030

2357

4352

1025

2344

738

4469

7540

2068

2897

877

3249

5689

1564

2367

1449

421

783

2124

3615

766

3442

86

861

1400

422

566

254

393

2504

4352

1041

2344

752

4889

7540

2096

2897

1328

4472

6178

1860

2504

1029

1449

482

783

3429

5492

1282

2/2



