

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

## Opening and Closing Ranks

Year:	2018	Round No	: 4	•		Indian Institute of Technology 💙
Institute Name :	ALL	• Academ Program		~	Type:	NIT

Institute	<b>Academic Program Name</b>	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5057	7166
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	in Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)		OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10078	10789
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2271	2780
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4343	4522
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1054	1263
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2345	2345
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	407	430
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7281	7905
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10844	10844
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3014	3025
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4008	4008
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1309	1309
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	449	449
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6258	7977
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11727	11727
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2969	3142
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4859	4859
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1513	1513
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	522	522
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7661	8185
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11349	11349
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3089	3162
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5133	5133
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1553	1553
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	520	520
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1404	2092

1/2020	Opening and C	Josing	INAIIN			
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2602	3442
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	86	86
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	501	861
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1030	1400
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	7	7
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	314	422
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	566	566
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	159	254
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	393	393
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2357	2504
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4352	4352
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1025	1041
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2344	2344
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	738	752
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4469	4889
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7540	7540
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2068	2096
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2897	2897
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	877	1328
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3249	4472
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5689	6178
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1564	1860
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2367	2504
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	955	1029
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1449	1449
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	421	482
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	783	783
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2124	3429
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3615	5492
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	766	1282
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL			